

SIP, SAVOR, AND INVEST IN THE FUTURE OF COACH CRE'S JUST JUICE!

# JOIN THE MOVEMENT AND BECOME A FOUNDING INVESTOR!

We're still here because of you! To celebrate Coach Cre's Just Juice's 1-year anniversary, we're excited to invite you to join our journey as a founding investor! ANNIVERSARY

With your support, we'll be able to take our brand to the next level and continue to serve our community with delicious, healthy juice options.

TEXT-865-888-0952

www.justjuice.live

333 W Depot Ave, Knoxville Tn 37917



## Level 1

 A personalized thank-you message on social media (Facebook, Twitter, Instagram)

# Level 2

- A digital thank-you note with a personalized message
- A downloadable recipe e-book featuring some of Coach Cre's favorite juice recipes

### Level 3

- All the rewards from previous levels
- A Coach Cre's Just Juice branded water bottle or t-shirt
- A complimentary 4-pack of juice delivered to your location of choice

# Level 4

- All the rewards from the previous tiers
- A chance to co-create a limited-edition flavor with Coach Cre and have it named after you or your organization
- Quarter page Ad in Coach Cre's upcoming sophomore release of Girls Go Hard Magazine that honors Women in Business and Female Veterans.

# **Platinum Partner**

- All the rewards from the previous tiers
- Financial Returns
- Modified Pitch Deck including 3yr Financial Forcast
- Milestone Updates & Correspondence



